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MPOAIATPA®H MPOIONTOZX /

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
MNeprypaen MNMpoidévrog: Adpvng QUAAQ.
Product description : Laurel leaves.
MpoéAguon/ Origin: Toupkia / Turkish
ZUOKEUAOIA: 2ZUOKEUAOIa XAPTIVO KIBWTIO KATAAANAO yIO CUOKEUATIO TPOQIUWY O€
KavovikéG ouvOnkeg TTepIBaAAovTog. KaBapd Bapog 10 kg.
Packaging: Packaging carton box appropriate for food packaging packed in normal
ambient conditions. Net weight 10 kg.

Aldpkela wng: 2 xpovia ammd TNV nNUEPOPNVIA CUOKEUAOIAG, CUOKEUOOMWEVO OF€
KAVOVIKEG OuvONKeg TTEPIBAANOVTOC | OTTwG opideTal atTd TOV TTPOMNOEUTH) OTIG
eVOEDEIYUEVEG OUVONKES TTOU QvaPEPOVTAIl TTOPAKATW.

Shelf life: 2 years from the date of packaging, packed in normal ambient conditions
or as defined by the producer if proper storage provided (see below the storage
conditions).

2uvlnkeg amroBnkeuong: AlaTnpeiTal O KAVOVIKEG OUVONKeg TTEPIBAANOVTOG, O€
MépOG Opooepd Kal okiEpd (HEyIoTn Beppokpacia ocuvtApnong 21°C & OXETIKNA
uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg dlavopng: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaacia TTEPIBAAOVTOG PE OXAMUATA TTOU

METAPEPOUV POVO TPOPIUA.
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Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: XovopIKA € ETAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYAS TPOYIUWY, KATACTAUATA TPOYIiWY, super

markets, o€ mini markets K.4.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

MoioTikd XapakTnPIoTIKA TTpoidvTog / Product’s quality characteristics

ZUOCTOATIKA:

PUAAa dAPVNG aTTognPauEVOG.

Ingredients:

Laurel leaves dehydrated.

DuoIKA XOPOKTNPICTIKG/

TuTTIKA TOU TTPOIOVTOG yeUON.
ATtToucia eTTIKivVOUVWY EEVWY CWUATWV.

ATtrouaia eviopwv/

Physical characteristics:

Typical product taste.
Absence of hazardous foreign materials.
Absence of insects.

Mikpof10AoyIKd XapaKTNPIOTIKA/
Microbiological characteristics:

MUKNTeG-ZUpeg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10* cfu/g

St. aureus: max 10 cfu/g*

E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: amouaia oTta 25¢g - absence/ 259
*oUP@WVa PE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPES TTOU £XEI BETEI
n eraipeia pag/ according to internal specification of our
company

XNHIKG XapaKTnpIoTIKA/
Chemical characteristics/:

Yypagcia / moisture: max 8%
Evepyotnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70
Téppa/ ash: max 5%
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Téppa adidAutn o€ ofl/ Acid insoluble ash: max
0.5%

AIBépio éAaio/Volatile oil: 1%

AogAatoéiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 ug/Kg
AogAatoéiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10
Mg/Kg

Bapéa pyétaAha/ Heavy metals: Z0ugwva ue Ta épia
ToU KavoviopoU EK/1881/2006 kail 6Awv Twv
OXETIKWV TPOTTOTTOINCEWY auToU / In accordance with
the EC Regulation EC/1881/2006 and all the relevant
YmoAciypaTa @uropappdkwyv/ Pesticides residues:
ZUpgewva e Ta 6pia Tou kavoviopou EK/396/2005
Kal OAWV TWV OXETIKWY TPOTTOTTOINCEWY auTou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005

and all the relevant amendments.

Emonupavon:

Emmwvupia etaipiag TeAdTn, TTEPIYPAQPN TTPOIOVTOG, XWPEA
mpoéAeuong, kabBapd Bdpog, lot, olvBeon TpoidvTog,
nuepounvia AAgng, ouvBnkeg diaTApPNOoNg, OIOTPOWIKI
ETMONPavon,

Labeling:

Customer’s company name, product description, origin,
net weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage

conditions, nutritional value,

MpoBAemwépevn xpon:

To TTpoidv XPNOIUOTIOIEITAI WG CUCTATIKS yia TNV

TTAPACKEUT TPOPINWY (NUIETOINO TTPOIOV).

Product use:

As an ingredient in food production (semi-finished
product).
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Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHMEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA LE TOUG KavoviouoUg EK 1829/2003 ko EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To wpoidv dev éxel utTTOoOoTEl AKTIVOBOANON cUp@wva pe TiIg Eupwiraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai
1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 kou 1999/3/EC.

AlaBpemrTikA €miopavon avd 100 g mpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product

Evépyeia/ Energy 233 kcal
MpwrTeEiveg/ Protein 2298 ¢
YdardvOpakeg/ Carbohydrates 47,759
Zakyxapa/ Sugars 1,719
Mirapd/ Lipids 4,07 g

EK TwV o1Toiwv Kopeouéva/ of which saturates

1,04 g
AioitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers 37,79
Ndrpio/ sodium 76 mg

AHAQZH AAAEPTIOITONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011
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When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box, then manfacturer allergen policies apply.

When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

Nuts in Bulk
Manufacturer { Applies when bought in small quantities
Allergens that need re-packaging )
Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible: | Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible:
(as ingredient) (as ingredient)

Milk and products {cow), lactose NO NO NO YES

Ezg NO NO NO NO

Soy NO NO NO NO

Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut) NO NOD NO YES

Fish NO NO NO NO

Shellfish and crustaceans NO NO NO NO

Nuts (walnut, pecan, almond, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, brazil NO NO NO YES

nut, pistachio, chestnut)

Peanuts and products thereof NO NO NO YES

Sesame NO NO NO YES

Sulphite (E220 to E228) if »10 ppm NO NO NO YES

Celery NO NO NO NO

Lupine NO NO NO NO

Mustard NO NO NO YES

Malluscs NO NO MO NO
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